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EN 60704-2-1

EUR:
CH:
GB:
AUS:
RA:
1.219-xxx
1.222-xXXX

1.219-xxx
1.222-xxX

1.219-xxx
1.222-xxX

A1 BEER

C1 HRREEAES

M1 FHIZERAL

S1 Fk

X1 f&k

X2 AL

P&x)

920 K.
P@mx) 1200 5L

7,5

230 V/1~50/60 Hz
230 V/1~50/60 Hz
230-240 V/1~50/60 Hz
240 V/1~50/60 Hz
220 V/1~50/60 Hz
65 dB(A)
63 dB(A)

11,01

GB

.

wcl

=8

B

1.219-xxx
1.222-XxX
( Y 1.219-xxx
@ 1.222-XxX
\——

) 1.219-xxx
WM | 1.222-xxx
1.219-xxx
1.222-XxX

100/120V 50/60Hz

230/240V 50/60Hz

000 |x
X1 L1 L2
fn\ f“\

330x330x370 mm
330x330x420 mm

4,0 kg
5,0 kg

32 mm
32 mm
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6.647-066 (12m)
EUR 6.647-980 6.648-103 6.647-116 (20m)
CH 6.648-224 6.648-236 -
AUS 6.648-909 - -
6.647-128 (12m)
GB 6.648-225 6.648-192 6.647-138 (20m)
RA 6.648-233 - -
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